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Wagners Saddlery Saturday 24th October

Competition 3: Elementary 3.2 Arena 2B

Judges-  H: Connie Bookless (QLD) C: Fiona Heysen (SA) B: Robyn Targa (NSW)
Bridle # Horse Rider State Owner

8:30 AM 5207 PREMONITION (IMP) Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD Madonna Hedberg
8:38 AM 6019 DEEREEN LACROIX Sheridyn Ashwood NSW Steve Elliott
8:46 AM 3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert VIC Lynette Gilbert
8:54 AM 7726 BRADGATE PARK DANA Linda Krogh NSW Linda krogh
9:02 AM 6813 MYSTIC KEISHA Tanase Peckham NSW Diane Burns
9:10 AM 7883 NEWWORLD WILLIAM TH CONQERO Samantha King NSW Samantha King
9:18 AM 761 CIL DARA ROXANNE Fiona Cox NSW Fiona Cox
9:26 AM 5689 FIDERFURST Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD Madonna Hedberg
9:34 AM 221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie Obrien VIC Micheal OBrien
9:42 AM 7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith NSW Robyne Smith
9:50 AM 6247 DANORA Robbie Soster NSW Roberta Soster
9:58 AM 5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens QLD Elizabeth Owens

10:06 AM Break
10:40 AM 4050 HEATHCOTE PARK HEIRESS Sara Mcdonald VIC Kerrianne Dundas
10:48 AM 3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith NSW Jordan Smith
10:56 AM 3775 FREE CLOUD Janet Seccull VIC Janet Seccull
11:04 AM 2877 ROYAL RHYTHYM Lynne Morrison VIC Lynne Morrison
11:12 AM 8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright NSW Eva Wright
11:20 AM 8503 FURSTEN HIT Daniella Dierks NSW Daniella Dierks 
11:28 AM 3673 LACOSTE F Jayden Brown QLD Jayden Brown
11:36 AM 6601 KINNORDY GAMBADO Tyler Kimber NSW Tyler Kimber
11:44 AM 8067 KATNISS EVERGLEE Lizzie Wilson-fellows NSW Nelly Kupronowa
11:52 AM 5589 HILLBREEZE STAND OUT Damon Barlow NSW Damon Barlow
12:00 PM 2681 LAWRISTON RIVER Philippa Gardiner NSW Philippa Gardiner
12:08 PM

12:16 PM Break - lunch
1:10 PM 3800 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Fiona Selby VIC Fiona Selby
1:18 PM 7578 DYRRING PARK CRISTIANO Kaitlin Dooney QLD Ruth Gotterson
1:26 PM 5940 BRADGATE PARK DEMI Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD Carissa Wessels
1:34 PM 7127 SAMBALA Jessica Oconnor NSW Jessica OConnor
1:42 PM 2373 JAYBEE ALARIA India Levene WA India Levene
1:50 PM 7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt NSW Melanie Bloom
1:58 PM 714 BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker NSW Michelle Baker
2:06 PM 7314 FLORETTE HG Alexis Hellyer NSW Ela Weight
2:14 PM 5850 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen QLD Eliza Cullen
2:22 PM 6684 STATFORD RAFAELLA Alison Castle NSW Alison Castle
2:30 PM 5588 AARKLE Beth-marie Rodda QLD Beth-Marie Rodda
2:38 PM Finish

withdrawn 4288 COOPARITZ Kristy-lee Brilliant VIC Kristy-Lee Brilliant
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Tomkinson Group Dressage Saturday 24th October

Competition 4: Elementary 3.3 Arena 2A

Judges-  E: Adam Riess (VIC) C: Sue Scaysbrook (NSW) M: Sue Hobson (NZL)
Bridle # Horse Rider State Owner

8:30 AM 6684 STATFORD RAFAELLA Alison Castle NSW Alison Castle
8:38 AM 3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith NSW Jordan Smith
8:46 AM 4050 HEATHCOTE PARK HEIRESS Sara Mcdonald VIC Kerrianne Dundas
8:54 AM 7578 DYRRING PARK CRISTIANO Kaitlin Dooney QLD Ruth Gotterson
9:02 AM 7127 SAMBALA Jessica Oconnor NSW Jessica OConnor
9:10 AM 8503 FURSTEN HIT Daniella Dierks NSW Daniella Dierks 
9:18 AM 2877 ROYAL RHYTHYM Lynne Morrison VIC Lynne Morrison
9:26 AM 714 BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker NSW Michelle Baker
9:34 AM 3673 LACOSTE F Jayden Brown QLD Jayden Brown
9:42 AM 6601 KINNORDY GAMBADO Tyler Kimber NSW Tyler Kimber
9:50 AM 8067 KATNISS EVERGLEE Lizzie Wilson-fellows NSW Nelly Kupronowa
9:58 AM 5588 AARKLE Beth-marie Rodda QLD Beth-Marie Rodda

10:06 AM Break
10:40 AM 5940 BRADGATE PARK DEMI Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD Carissa Wessels
10:48 AM 2373 JAYBEE ALARIA India Levene WA India Levene
10:56 AM 7314 FLORETTE HG Alexis Hellyer NSW Ela Weight
11:04 AM 6019 DEEREEN LACROIX Sheridyn Ashwood NSW Steve Elliott
11:12 AM 3800 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Fiona Selby VIC Fiona Selby
11:20 AM 3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert VIC Lynette Gilbert
11:28 AM 221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie Obrien VIC Micheal OBrien
11:36 AM 5850 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen QLD Eliza Cullen
11:44 AM 7883 NEWWORLD WILLIAM TH CONQERO Samantha King NSW Samantha King
11:52 AM 7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt NSW Melanie Bloom
12:00 PM 7726 BRADGATE PARK DANA Linda Krogh NSW Linda krogh
12:08 PM 5207 PREMONITION (IMP) Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD Madonna Hedberg
12:16 PM Break - lunch

1:10 PM 761 CIL DARA ROXANNE Fiona Cox NSW Fiona Cox
1:18 PM 5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens QLD Elizabeth Owens
1:26 PM 3775 FREE CLOUD Janet Seccull VIC Janet Seccull
1:34 PM 5589 HILLBREEZE STAND OUT Damon Barlow NSW Damon Barlow
1:42 PM 7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith NSW Robyne Smith
1:50 PM 8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright NSW Eva Wright
1:58 PM 6813 MYSTIC KEISHA Tanase Peckham NSW Diane Burns
2:06 PM

2:14 PM 6247 DANORA Robbie Soster NSW Roberta Soster
2:22 PM 2681 LAWRISTON RIVER Philippa Gardiner NSW Philippa Gardiner
2:30 PM 5689 FIDERFURST Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD Madonna Hedberg
2:38 PM Finish

withdrawn 4288 COOPARITZ Kristy-lee Brilliant VIC Kristy-Lee Brilliant
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